2017 MIAC Women's Soccer Schedule

DATE
SEPTEMBER

Fri., Sep. 01

Sat., Sep. 02

Sun., Sep. 03

Tue., Sep. 05

Wed., Sep. 06

AWAY

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Stevens
Point

Carleton

Neb. Wesleyan

Wis.-
Whitewater

Augustana

()
Macalester
Hamline
Minn.-Morris
Saint Mary's
St. Catherine
St. Olaf

Neb. Wesleyan

Hamline

Alma

Bethel

Saint Mary's
La Verne

Neb. Wesleyan
Wis.-La Crosse
Augsburg

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Eau Claire
Luther

Hamline

15

HOME

Concordia
St. Thomas
Wis.-Eau
Claire

Saint Benedict

Gustavus

Bethel

Wartburg
Lewis & Clark
Augsburg
Lawrence

Cal Lutheran
Carroll (Wis.)
Carleton

George Fox

Concordia

Iowa Wesleyan
Ripon

St. Catherine
St. Olaf

St. Thomas
Wartburg

Gustavus

Macalester
St. Olaf

Wis.-River
Falls

Northwestern
(Minn.)

NOTES

@ Duluth, MN

Collegeville, Minn. (SJU)

Advantage Emblem Cup @
Duluth, MN

@ Duluth, MN

@ Thousand Oaks, CA

@ Duluth, MN

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final - 20T

Final

Final - OT

Final - 20T

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final - 20T

Final

Final
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DATE

Thu., Sep. 07

Fri., Sep. 08

Sat., Sep. 09

Sun., Sep. 10

Tue., Sep. 12

Sat., Sep. 16

AWAY

Bethany
Lutheran

Bethel

Buena Vista

St. Thomas

Carleton
Gustavus

Wis.-Stevens
Point

Wis.-
Whitewater

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Finlandia

Minn.-Morris

Saint Benedict

Loras
Bethel

St. Scholastica

Wis.-Superior
Gustavus
Loras

Neb. Wesleyan

Gustavus *
Bethel *

Saint Mary's *

Hamline *

Saint Benedict
*

St. Catherine *
Macalester *
Carleton *
Augsburg *
St. Olaf *

Concordia *

HOME

Saint Mary's
Northwestern
(Minn.)
Concordia

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Stout
Lawrence

Macalester

St. Catherine

Carleton

Saint Mary's

Hamline

Wis.-Eau
Claire

St. Olaf
Northland

St. Thomas

Concordia
Wis.-La Crosse
Saint Benedict

Saint Mary's

Carleton
St. Olaf

St. Thomas

Macalester

Concordia

Augsburg
St. Catherine
Hamline
Bethel

Saint Mary's

Gustavus

NOTES

10 Big Athletics/Adidas

Tournament

2 Parents Weekend

3 Collegeville, Minn. (SJU)

2 Big Athletics/Adidas

Tournament

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T
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Final - OT

Final
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DATE

Sun., Sep. 17

Tue., Sep. 19

Wed., Sep. 20

Thu., Sep. 21

Sat., Sep. 23

Sun., Sep. 24

Tue., Sep. 26

Wed., Sep. 27

Sat., Sep. 30

AWAY
St. Thomas *

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Eau Claire
Wis.-Stout
Luther
Augsburg *

Saint Mary's

St. Olaf

Hamline *

Bethel
Bethel *
Saint Mary's *
Concordia *

Saint Benedict
*

St. Thomas *
Carleton

St. Olaf
Wis.-Stout
Macalester *
St. Catherine *
Gustavus *
Martin Luther
St. Thomas
Bethel *
Wis.-Eau Claire
Saint Mary's *
St. Olaf *

Saint Benedict
*

St. Thomas *

Concordia *

Gustavus *

HOME
Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Concordia
Gustavus
Macalester
Saint Benedict

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Eau
Claire

St. Thomas

Wis.-Stout
St. Catherine
Augsburg

Hamline

St. Olaf

Gustavus
Loras
Wartburg
Hamline
Concordia
Carleton

St. Olaf
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St. Catherine
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Carleton *
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Saint Mary's *
St. Catherine *
Macalester *
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Hamline *

St. Thomas *
St. Olaf *

Saint Benedict
*
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Wis.-River
Falls
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*
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